Codification Tables:  2013 Regular Session Laws
2013 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Intent
n43.135.034
2 43.135.034

54 28B.45.020
55 28B.45.030
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2013 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
56 28B.45.040
57 28B.50.278
58 28B.50.100
59 28B.76.502
60 28B.77.090
61 28B.77.220
62 35.39.060
63 35.50.260
64 35A.37.010
65 35A.42.040
66 35A.84.010
67 36.39.060
68 41.04.130
69 41.26.110
70 41.26.150
71 43.06A.010
72 43.06A.020
73 43.06A.030
74 43.06A.050
75 43.06A.060
76 43.06A.070
77 43.06A.080
78 43.06A.085
79 43.06A.090
80 43.06A.100
81 43.06A.110
82 43.06B.010
83 43.06B.020
84 43.06B.030
85 43.06B.040
86 43.06B.050
87 43.06B.060
88 43.190.010
89 43.190.030
90 43.190.040
91 43.190.050
92 43.190.060
93 43.190.065
94 43.190.070
95 43.190.080
96 43.190.090
97 43.190.110
98 43.190.120
99 43.215.520
100 44.04.220
101 48.02.093
102 48.18A.070
103 50.22.010
104 51.04.063
105 51.14.300
106 51.14.310
107 51.14.320
108 51.14.330
109 51.14.340
110 51.14.350
111 51.14.360
112 51.14.370
113 51.14.380
114 51.14.390
115 51.14.400
116 51.44.150
117 59.20.210
118 60.13.010
119 60.13.020
120 60.13.040
121 60.13.050
122 60.13.060

28 9A.46.085
29 9A.46.110
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2013 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
30 10.14.070
31 26.50.110
32 10.31.100
33 Leg. dir.
85 1 28A.300.145
86 1 18.130.400
2 18.130.050
3 Eff. date
n18.130.400
87 1 18.29.050
2 18.29.056
3 18.29.058
4 18.260.040
88 1 43.79A.040
2 67.16.280
89 1 66.24.660
90 1 18.310.040
91 1 26.09.315
92 1 7.04A.090
93 1 77.95.320
2 77.95.322
94 1 9A.44.060
2 9A.44.100
95 1 Findings
2 66.08.250
96 1 90.50A.010
2 90.50A.090
3 43.84.092
4 43.84.092
5 Contingent
Exp. date
n43.84.092
6 Contingent
Eff. date
97 1 23B.13.020
2 23B.13.220
3 23B.13.230
98 1 66.24.145
99 1 19.285.030
100 1 41.24.160
101 1 77.32.480
2 Eff. date
n77.32.480
102 1 77.15.670
103 1 28C.04.420
104 1 47.06A.020
2 47.06A.050
3 46.68.300
4 46.68.310
105 1 Findings
Intent
n74.15.311
2 74.15.020
3 74.15.311
106 1 19.230.010
2 19.230.020
3 19.230.040
4 19.230.110
5 19.230.120
6 19.230.150
7 19.230.200
8 19.230.310
107 1 66.28.310
108 1 64.38.035
109 1 18.130.050
2 18.130.095
3 43.70.740

14 Sev.
15 Leg. dir.
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2013 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
176 1 Finding
n28A.320.193
2 28A.320.193
177 1 87.03.492
2 84.34.310
3 87.03.480
4 87.03.485
5 87.03.490
6 87.03.495
7 87.03.510
8 87.03.515
9 87.03.527
10 87.06.020
11 87.28.103
12 87.28.200
13 89.12.050
14 Sev.
178 1 Intent
n74.09.557
2 74.09.557
3 Eff. date
n74.09.557
179 1 Finding
n13.40.042
2 13.40.042
3 13.40.070
4 13.40.080
5 13.40.127
180 1 28A.210.260
2 28A.210.270
181 1 Findings
Intent
n28A.230.179
2 28A.300.471
3 28A.230.179
182 1 n13.34.030
2 13.34.030
3 13.34.045
4 13.34.069
5 13.34.046
6 74.13.631
7 74.13.632
8 28B.117.030
9 28A.225.023
10 28A.225.330
11 Exp. date
183 1 42.56.240
2 9.41.010
3 9.41.330
4 9.41.333
5 9.41.335
6 43.43.822
7 Sev.
184 1 Findings
n28A.320.195
2 28A.320.195
3 28A.320.196
4 28A.300.560
5 Contingency
n28A.320.196
185 1 70.128.065
186 1 39.10.420
2 43.131.408
187 1 18.16.020
2 18.16.030
3 18.16.050
4 18.16.060

239 1 84.69.180
2 Findings
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2013 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n84.56.020
3 84.56.020
4 84.56.070
240 1 Intent
Finding
2 Repealer
241 1 Findings
Intent
n28A.230.097
2 28A.230.097
242 1 Findings
Intent
Purpose
28A.715.005
2 28A.715.010
3 28A.715.020
4 28A.715.030
5 28A.715.040
6 28A.642.070
7 49.60.400
8 84.52.0531
9 Leg. dir.
10 Exp. date
n84.52.0531
243 1 43.21C.428
2 35.91.015
3 35.91.020
4 82.02.020
5 Eff. date
n35.91.015
244 1 50.29.021
2
n50.29.021
3 Sev.
4 Eff. date
n50.29.021
245 1 16.52.330
246 1 2.36.095
2 11.96A.090
3 26.26.610
247 1 35.21.930
248 1 Findings
Intent
n28B.92.030
2 28B.92.030
3 28B.105.020
4 28B.133.010
5 28B.133.050
6 Eff. date
n28B.92.030
249 1 43.70.110
250 1 50.12.070
2 50.04.165
3 50.04.080
4 50.04.090
5 n50.12.070
6 Sev.
7 Eff. date
n50.12.070
251 1 41.06.280
2 43.19.025
3 43.84.092
4 43.84.092
5 43.79A.040
6 64.44.060
7 70.47.100
8 70.116.134

n46.12.630
1404 Contingent
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  2013 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
Eff. date
307 1 77.12.879
2 77.15.160
3 Repealer
308 1 Findings
Intent
2 Temporary
309 1 82.32.215
2 82.32.290
3 82.32.670
4 82.32.680
5 Sev.
310 1 9.46.0323
311 1 42.17A.405
312 1 47.42.120
2 47.42.080
3 47.42.130
4 Repealer
313 1 16.57.160
2 16.57.370
3 Repealer
4 16.57.300
314 1 77.65.560
2 77.65.480
3 77.65.370
315 1 72.09.745
2 42.56.240
316 1 Intent
n13.34.136
2 13.34.136
317 1 43.21C.0384
2 n43.21C.0384
318 1 43.143.050
2 43.143.060
3 43.372.070
4 43.06.338
319 1 43.70.056
2 43.70.056
3 Vetoed
4 Eff. date
n43.70.056
320 1 70.320.010
2 70.320.020
3 70.320.030
4 70.320.040
5 70.320.050
6 70.320.060
7 74.09.605
8 70.96A.320
9 71.24.330
10 74.39A.090
11 Leg. dir.
321 1 26.33.345
322 1 9A.48.100
2 9A.56.030
3 9A.56.040
4 19.290.010
5 19.290.020
6 19.290.030
7 19.290.040
8 19.290.050
9 19.290.060
10 19.290.070
11 19.290.090
12 19.290.100
13 19.290.110
14 19.290.120